POLIFLOW® FILTER CARTRIDGES
POLIFLOW® FILTER CARTRIDGES
Polypropylene Microfiber
for pre-filtration of liquids
ALL-POLYPROPYLENE MEDIA FOR PRE-FILTRATION OF LIQUIDS
PoliFlow® Filter Cartridges are composed entirely of pleated polypropylene microfiber which
provides great filtration performance with a low cost. Characteristics include high flow rates, high
contaminant holding capacity and filtration efficiency making it the ideal solution for the pre-

       encapsulated FKM)
HPP -P
ORDERING INFORMATION
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
O-rings Silicone, EPDM, FKM, FEP/PFA encapsulated FKM
O-ring internal insert PBT
Cartridge diameter 68 mm (2.7 in.)
Max. Operating pressure 0.69 MPa (6.9 bar, 100 psi) at 25°C; 0.40 MPa (4.0 bar, 58 psi) at 60°C;
0.24 MPa (2.4 bar, 35 psi) at 80°C
Max. Differential pressure
Forward: 0.69 MPa (6.9 bar, 100 psi) at 25°C; 0.40 MPa (4.0 bar, 58 psi) at 60°C;
0.24 MPa (2.4 bar, 35 psi) at 80°C
Reverse: 0.3 MPa (3.0 bar, 44 psi) at 25°C; 0.1 MPa (1.0 bar, 15 psi) at 80°C
Steam sterilization up to 20 cycles for 30 minutes at 135°C at Max. Differential Pressure of 0.3 bar (4.3 psi)
RETENTION
Specification
Retention Rate (%)
1.0 µm 3.0 µm 5.0 µm 10 µm 20 µm
HPP0020 ≥ 99.90 ≥ 99.90 ≥ 99.90 ≥ 99.90 ≥ 99.90
HPP0045 ≥ 99.00 ≥ 99.50 ≥ 99.90 ≥ 99.90 ≥ 99.90
HPP0100 ≥ 90.00 ≥ 95.00 ≥ 99.00 ≥ 99.50 ≥ 99.90
HPP0300 - ≥ 90.00 ≥ 95.00 ≥ 99.00 ≥ 99.50
HPP0500 - - ≥ 90.00 ≥ 95.00 ≥ 99.00
HPP1000 - - - ≥ 90.00 ≥ 95.00
HPP2000 - - - - ≥ 90.00